Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

40.071.10

MONSOON

MONSOON, umbrella with automatic
opening, black

0.52 kg

0.563 kg

219

20/10/1

0.205 mx0.15 mx0.97 m
11.26 kg
8605040048993
660199200000

171



